
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Cieślak  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 1996 00:37:54,48 100

2.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:41:42,40 90

3.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:43:12,55 80

4.  Krzewińska  Agata  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1985 00:43:24,00 75

5.  Nowaczyk  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 1997 00:43:58,57 70

6.  Kostencka  Joanna  Start Poznań 1987 00:48:13,45 65

7.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:53:18,50 60

8.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:53:40,01 55

9.  Krawiec  Joanna  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:54:56,53 50

10.  Kocłajda  Agata  RWR Poznań 1989 00:56:05,57 45

11.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  Niezrzeszony Wałbrzych 1981 01:05:47,70 40

12.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:10:02,20 35

13.  Hadzicka  Joanna  Niezrzeszony Zielona Góra 1989 01:10:21,32 30

14.  Jakubowska  Ewa  Start Poznań 1972 01:10:27,24 25

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:37:18,82 100

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:38:57,67 90

3.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:39:20,20 80

4.  Nykiel  Konrad  AZS UEP Poznań 1989 00:41:42,30 75

5.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:43:10,20 70

6.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:43:25,26 65

7.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:43:51,34 60

8.  Radziński  Paweł  Orthosport  Szczecin 1990 00:44:38,10 55
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9.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Pizza Express Poznań 1975 00:46:31,00 50

10.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:46:31,62 45

11.  Szewczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1987 00:49:06,03 40

12.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:49:41,17 35

13.  Gajewski  Krzysztof  REDECO Wrocław 1992 00:52:24,76 30

14.  Pankowski  Owidiusz  Niezrzeszony Nowy Tomyśl 2000 00:54:39,99 25

15.  Mazur  Sebastian
 Szkółka Pływacka im T. 

Mazura Stary Widzim
1978 00:54:44,99 20

16.  Naglik  Tomasz
 Kościańskie Towarzystowo 

Pływa Kościan
1968 00:55:15,09 18

17.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 00:55:27,28 16

18.  Dąbrowski  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Roztworowo 1973 00:55:38,63 14

19.  Miszczak  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony  Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1984 00:55:57,64 12

20.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:56:11,99 10

21.  Witt  Grzegorz  Grupa Wodna Elbląg 1966 00:56:37,55 9

22.  Knopkiewicz  Wacław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1975 00:57:05,16 8

23.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Puszczykowo 1984 00:57:22,53 7

24.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:58:35,18 6

25.  Pankowski  Arkadiusz  Niezrzeszony Nowy Tomyśl 1970 00:59:49,59 5

26.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 01:01:30,89 0

27.  Regen  Stanisław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1948 01:07:05,49 0

28.  Jakubek  Andrzej  Start Poznań 1976 01:08:57,40 0

29.  Wygralak  Piotr  KP Żaglica Poznań 1986 01:09:14,80 0

30.  Stachowiak  Bartosz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1982 01:26:15,05 0

31.  Kotlarski  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Siedlec 1979 01:28:47,83 0

32.  Cirocki  Artur  Niezrzeszony Trzebiatów 1965 01:29:35,80 0

33.  Wirski  Jerzy  AGROŚ Kargowa 1942 DNF DNF

33.  Gajewski  Daniel  Niezrzeszony Zielona Góra 1964 DNF DNF

33.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 DNF DNF



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Cieślak  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 1996 00:37:54,48 100

2.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:41:42,40 90

3.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:43:12,55 80

4.  Nowaczyk  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 1997 00:43:58,57 75

1.  Krzewińska  Agata  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1985 00:43:24,00 100

2.  Kostencka  Joanna  Start Poznań 1987 00:48:13,45 90

3.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:53:40,01 80

4.  Krawiec  Joanna  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:54:56,53 75

5.  Kocłajda  Agata  RWR Poznań 1989 00:56:05,57 70

6.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  Niezrzeszony Wałbrzych 1981 01:05:47,70 65

7.  Hadzicka  Joanna  Niezrzeszony Zielona Góra 1989 01:10:21,32 60

1.  Jakubowska  Ewa  Start Poznań 1972 01:10:27,24 100

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:53:18,50 100

2.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:10:02,20 90

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:37:18,82 100

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:38:57,67 90

3.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:43:10,20 80

4.  Gajewski  Krzysztof  REDECO Wrocław 1992 00:52:24,76 75

5.  Pankowski  Owidiusz  Niezrzeszony Nowy Tomyśl 2000 00:54:39,99 70

 KATEGORIA C

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI

 KATEGORIA 1
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1.  Nykiel  Konrad  AZS UEP Poznań 1989 00:41:42,30 100

2.  Radziński  Paweł  Orthosport  Szczecin 1990 00:44:38,10 90

3.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:46:31,62 80

4.  Szewczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1987 00:49:06,03 75

5.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 00:49:41,17 70

6.  Miszczak  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony  Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1984 00:55:57,64 65

7.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Puszczykowo 1984 00:57:22,53 60

8.  Wygralak  Piotr  KP Żaglica Poznań 1986 01:09:14,80 55

9.  Stachowiak  Bartosz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1982 01:26:15,05 50

1.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:39:20,20 100

2.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:43:51,34 90

3.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Pizza Express Poznań 1975 00:46:31,00 80

4.  Mazur  Sebastian
 Szkółka Pływacka im T. 

Mazura Stary Widzim
1978 00:54:44,99 75

5.  Dąbrowski  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Roztworowo 1973 00:55:38,63 70

6.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:56:11,99 65

7.  Knopkiewicz  Wacław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1975 00:57:05,16 60

8.  Jakubek  Andrzej  Start Poznań 1976 01:08:57,40 55

9.  Kotlarski  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Siedlec 1979 01:28:47,83 50

1.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:43:25,26 100

2.  Naglik  Tomasz
 Kościańskie Towarzystowo 

Pływa Kościan
1968 00:55:15,09 90

3.  Witt  Grzegorz  Grupa Wodna Elbląg 1966 00:56:37,55 80

4.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:58:35,18 75

5.  Pankowski  Arkadiusz  Niezrzeszony Nowy Tomyśl 1970 00:59:49,59 70

6.  Cirocki  Artur  Niezrzeszony Trzebiatów 1965 01:29:35,80 65

7.  Gajewski  Daniel  Niezrzeszony Zielona Góra 1964 DNF DNF

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C



7.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 DNF DNF

1.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 01:01:30,89 100

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 00:55:27,28 100

2.  Regen  Stanisław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1948 01:07:05,49 90

3.  Wirski  Jerzy  AGROŚ Kargowa 1942 DNF DNF

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E


